
Ref# Item Item Description     Item Qnty     Units

Bridge Preservation on US 84 at Okatoma Creek, Bridge Nos. 122.8A and 122.8B, known as Federal Aid Project No. BR-0015-02(116) /
107177301 in Covington County.

MISSISSIPPI DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION: $2,642,937.30

Midway Construction, Inc. Wilco, Inc. T. L. Wallace Construction,
Inc.

$1,753,364.25 $2,028,556.20 $2,042,461.59

1 2 3

0010 203-EX041 Borrow Excavation, AH, LVM, Class B9-6 6,165.000 CY 1.00 8.75 10.00

0020 203-G001 Excess Excavation, FM, AH 15,226.000 CY 2.00 9.00 0.32

0030 217-A001 Ditch Liner 902.000 SY 1.50 2.00 2.40

0040 225-A001 Grassing 1.000 ACRE 800.00 1,750.00 3,300.00

0050 225-B001 Agricultural Limestone 1.000 TON 200.00 250.00 112.00

0060 226-A001 Temporary Grassing 1.000 ACRE 100.00 1,200.00 1,350.00

0070 234-A001 Temporary Silt Fence 2,405.000 LF 4.00 3.00 2.75

0080 234-F001 Turbidity Barrier 650.000 LF 5.00 15.00 14.78

0090 237-A002 Wattles, 20" 812.000 LF 4.00 4.50 5.15

0100 603-ALT006 24" Type A Alternate Pipe 30.000 LF 35.00 52.00 44.50

0110 603-ALT009 30" Type A Alternate Pipe 36.000 LF 35.00 66.00 64.00

0120 607-G089 Gate, 12' x 52"  Galvanized Metal 1.000 EA 300.00 950.00 1,500.00

0130 607-Z001 Concrete Anchors 2.000 EA 25.00 200.00 150.00

0140 618-A001 Maintenance of Traffic 1.000 LS 18,000.00 31,330.00 25,000.00

0150 618-B001 Additional Construction Signs 1.000 SF 10.00 10.00 10.00

0160 620-A001 Mobilization 1.000 LS 30,000.00 28,500.00 86,000.00

0170 699-A001 Roadway Construction Stakes 1.000 LS 5,000.00 10,850.00 19,000.00

0180 907-619-E3001 Changeable Message Sign 3.000 EA 500.00 5,100.00 4,500.00

0190 304-F001 3/4" and Down Crushed Stone Base 902.000 TON

0200 304-F002 Size 610 Crushed Stone Base 902.000 TON 65.00 57.75 59.71

0210 304-F003 Size 825B Crushed Stone Base 902.000 TON

0220 815-A009 Loose Riprap, Size 500 22,700.000 TON 69.00 72.50 75.50

0230 815-E001 Geotextile under Riprap 9,661.000 SY 1.25 1.95 2.50

0240 907-824-PP008 Bridge Repair, FRP Wrap 8.000 LF 500.00 500.00 975.00
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Ref# Item Item Description     Item Qnty     Units

Bridge Preservation on US 84 at Okatoma Creek, Bridge Nos. 122.8A and 122.8B, known as Federal Aid Project No. BR-0015-02(116) /
107177301 in Covington County.

MISSISSIPPI DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION: $2,642,937.30

Riverside Construction
Company, Inc.

Looks Great Services of MS,
Inc.

Tanner Construction
Company, Inc.

$2,379,429.25 $2,451,999.90 $2,698,742.00

4 5 6

0010 203-EX041 Borrow Excavation, AH, LVM, Class B9-6 6,165.000 CY 5.00 10.85 11.00

0020 203-G001 Excess Excavation, FM, AH 15,226.000 CY 10.00 10.85 14.00

0030 217-A001 Ditch Liner 902.000 SY 2.50 5.00 3.00

0040 225-A001 Grassing 1.000 ACRE 1,500.00 2,000.00 2,000.00

0050 225-B001 Agricultural Limestone 1.000 TON 200.00 500.00 500.00

0060 226-A001 Temporary Grassing 1.000 ACRE 1,200.00 1,500.00 1,500.00

0070 234-A001 Temporary Silt Fence 2,405.000 LF 3.50 4.50 3.50

0080 234-F001 Turbidity Barrier 650.000 LF 20.00 19.00 15.00

0090 237-A002 Wattles, 20" 812.000 LF 5.00 8.00 6.00

0100 603-ALT006 24" Type A Alternate Pipe 30.000 LF 65.00 54.00 60.00

0110 603-ALT009 30" Type A Alternate Pipe 36.000 LF 70.00 66.00 75.00

0120 607-G089 Gate, 12' x 52"  Galvanized Metal 1.000 EA 3,500.00 1,000.00 4,150.00

0130 607-Z001 Concrete Anchors 2.000 EA 125.00 500.00 105.00

0140 618-A001 Maintenance of Traffic 1.000 LS 10,000.00 95,000.00 48,000.00

0150 618-B001 Additional Construction Signs 1.000 SF 10.00 10.00 10.00

0160 620-A001 Mobilization 1.000 LS 50,000.00 289,000.00 260,000.00

0170 699-A001 Roadway Construction Stakes 1.000 LS 20,000.00 120,000.00 25,000.00

0180 907-619-E3001 Changeable Message Sign 3.000 EA 7,500.00 3,750.00 3,750.00

0190 304-F001 3/4" and Down Crushed Stone Base 902.000 TON

0200 304-F002 Size 610 Crushed Stone Base 902.000 TON 63.00 50.75 63.00

0210 304-F003 Size 825B Crushed Stone Base 902.000 TON

0220 815-A009 Loose Riprap, Size 500 22,700.000 TON 85.87 68.00 85.00

0230 815-E001 Geotextile under Riprap 9,661.000 SY 1.75 3.55 1.50

0240 907-824-PP008 Bridge Repair, FRP Wrap 8.000 LF 4,000.00 4,600.00 4,260.00
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Ref# Item Item Description     Item Qnty     Units

Bridge Preservation on US 84 at Okatoma Creek, Bridge Nos. 122.8A and 122.8B, known as Federal Aid Project No. BR-0015-02(116) /
107177301 in Covington County.

MISSISSIPPI DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION: $2,642,937.30

Dozer, LLC

$3,295,672.50

7

0010 203-EX041 Borrow Excavation, AH, LVM, Class B9-6 6,165.000 CY 15.00

0020 203-G001 Excess Excavation, FM, AH 15,226.000 CY 5.00

0030 217-A001 Ditch Liner 902.000 SY 100.00

0040 225-A001 Grassing 1.000 ACRE 2,500.00

0050 225-B001 Agricultural Limestone 1.000 TON 750.00

0060 226-A001 Temporary Grassing 1.000 ACRE 2,000.00

0070 234-A001 Temporary Silt Fence 2,405.000 LF 6.00

0080 234-F001 Turbidity Barrier 650.000 LF 20.00

0090 237-A002 Wattles, 20" 812.000 LF 9.00

0100 603-ALT006 24" Type A Alternate Pipe 30.000 LF 50.00

0110 603-ALT009 30" Type A Alternate Pipe 36.000 LF 80.00

0120 607-G089 Gate, 12' x 52"  Galvanized Metal 1.000 EA 4,150.00

0130 607-Z001 Concrete Anchors 2.000 EA 105.00

0140 618-A001 Maintenance of Traffic 1.000 LS 31,050.00

0150 618-B001 Additional Construction Signs 1.000 SF 10.00

0160 620-A001 Mobilization 1.000 LS 300,800.00

0170 699-A001 Roadway Construction Stakes 1.000 LS 25,000.00

0180 907-619-E3001 Changeable Message Sign 3.000 EA 3,750.00

0190 304-F001 3/4" and Down Crushed Stone Base 902.000 TON

0200 304-F002 Size 610 Crushed Stone Base 902.000 TON 63.50

0210 304-F003 Size 825B Crushed Stone Base 902.000 TON

0220 815-A009 Loose Riprap, Size 500 22,700.000 TON 110.00

0230 815-E001 Geotextile under Riprap 9,661.000 SY 2.50

0240 907-824-PP008 Bridge Repair, FRP Wrap 8.000 LF 5,200.00
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